“International Islamic University” with the promulgation of the International Islamic University Ordinance by the President 
of the Islamic Republic of Pakistan in March, 1985.

Presently, the University has Forty (40) departments Eleven (11) different faculties and Six (6) autonomous academies, 
institutes of higher learning. The University is conducting around One Hundred Fifty Nine (159) academic programs with 
enrollment of over 30,000 students include around 15,000 female students. In addition around 1,500 students are enrolled 
at Iqra College of Technology (ICT), a constituent unit of the University. 

INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC
UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD